
  


   


  

 
6


1ª VEZ

     
2ª VEZ

   



À Coda 
   


12

          


17

     


23

     

 
29




    

 
35

    
1ª VEZ




41 2ª VEZ




D.S. al Coda

   


 


 Edição: JG BRandão ***** Maceió-Alagoas
+55 82 99112-8812 * brandao@zebrandao.comMaceió, 21/01/2008Imprimir em papel A4

O Teu Sorriso
Composição e arranjo:

JG BRandão
Zabumba

Xote
(Um convite para Aneilza)

mailto:brandao@zebrandao.com

